="

TRAIN SERVICES 2008

Match colour on calendar with timetable colour to RED SERVICE m
Ayisham to Wroxham Sample Fares give service on the day of your visit, No colour, no | GREEN SERVICE | SPECIAL EVENT

Senior  Child®*  Cycle  Dog train service. Ayisham Station is open dally. ISV YELLOW SERVICE
Adults Citizens (5-16) .

February March [ April | May
Train Rover Return ~ £10.50  £9.50  £6.00 — £3.00 SMTWTFS|SMTWTFS|SMTWTFSISMTWTFS
Train Single £700 £650 £450 £3.00 £2.00 | 30 31 |
Fam;l}r Rgver" £29.00 (2 adults, 2 chidren) *"up to 3 addibonal children at £3.00 each 34567 8ENEYS 456 74 |4 5678910

Train & Cruise Return £16.00 £16.00 £11.00 — £3.00
Train & Cruise Family Return Ticket 2 aduls hitdren)****  £54.00

"additional children charged at £11.00 each

iEg1819 201 222351?181920
PIRRl i R 23 24 25 26 27 26 29

June | July [ August [ Se_ptember
SMTWTFS|SMTWTFSISMTWTFS|SMTWTFS

12345(67] 123 4 5[k 12
8 9101112113146 7 8 98 1011 12/ 9| 89 10111213
151617 181920 21 {13 14 15 16 17 18 19|KLRRRERERERERLY 14 15 16 17 181920

YR ARIRIPP] 20 21 22 2324 2526 | 17 1819 2021 2223
27282930 24 25 26 27 282930

- “6clober [ November December As space may be
SMTWTFS|SMTWTFS|SMTWTFS limited on busy
1 2 3 4 5§ |days, please ensure
H345678|7 6 9[l11298| youamveand are
|9 1011 12131415 (44 15 16 §@H8 1920 | r2acy 1o fravel at
| oo least 15 minutes
|16 17 168 19 20 21 22 | @9 22 2324 25 26 ¢4 | before departure to
| 23 24 25 26 27 2888 | LR VESIRIEREN | aiow the trains to

30 | 4 leave on time.

Aylsham dep[@09.25 10.05 11.35 12.45 14.15 15.25 16.350
Brampton 09.35 10.16 11.46 12.56 14.26 15.36 16.46

Rover tickets allow unlimited travel on the day of issue.
*CHILDREN UNDER 5 TRAVEL FREE
(when ac:c:omp:lmerj by a full fare paying adult — maximum 3 per adult).
No ad quired for train only services unless for a group of 20 or more.

Broadiand Boat Train

Why not combine a nostalgic journey by steam
with a Cruise on the beautiful Norfolk Broads?
Journey by train from Ayisham through picturesque countryside to Wroxham,
where Broads Tours will have a boat waiting for you just a 15 minute stroll from
the station. Spend approximately 1'/: hours afloat on the Broads, then explore
the shops and village of Wroxham before catching the train back to Aylsham

% s Buxton 09.39 10.22 11.52 13.02 14.32 15.42 16.52
Trins dspart Apislem _  Baats depart Wt Coltishall 09.53 10.37 12.07 13.17 14.47 15.57 17.07
T 1005 - 1245 1180 - 1400 Wroxham ar  10.05 10.50 12.20 13.30 15.00 16.10 17.20
I F T 10.05 11.35 12.45 11.30 13.00" 14.00
—— 06 T8 o YELLOW SERVILE
L \ i Coltishall 10.38 11.28 12.58 14.08 15.38 16.48 17.42
ONLY AVAILABLE ON SELECTE Buxton 10.52 11.42 13.12 14.22 1552 17.02 17.55

Please book for the cambrned rfcker to avord dasappom!menf
All Train & Cruise Tickets must be collected at least 15 minutes before departure,

Brampton 10.59 11.49 13.19 14.29 15.59 17.09 18.00
Aylsham ar 11.10 12.00 13.30 14.40 16.10 17.20 18.10

Aylsham dep 10.05 11.35 1245 14.15 15.25
Brampton 10.16 11.46 1256 14.26 15.36
Buxton 10.22 11.52 13.02 14.32 1542
Coltishall 10.37 1207 1317 14.47 15.57

Wroxham ar 1050 1220 1330 15.00 16.10
RED SERVILI

Wroxhamdep 11.15 1245 1355 15.25 16.35
Coltishall 11.28 1258 14.08 1538 16.48
Buxton 1142 13.12 1422 1552 17.02
Brampton 11.49 1319 1429 1559 17.09
Aylsham ar 1200 13.30 1440 16.10 17.20

Aylsham dep 10.05 1245 15.25 11.00 14.15
Brampton 10.16 12.56 15.36 1.1 14.26
Buxton 10.22 13.02 15.42 11.17 14.32
Coltishall 1057 1317 1557 11.32 14.47
Wroxhamar 10,50 13.30 16.10 11.45 15.00

\J e 17 : ]I

Wroxhamdep 11.15 13.55 16.35 12.15 15.30

For more information or to book please telephone 01263 733858 ggﬁ;gﬁa" “ig :‘I:gg }?gg }g%g }ggg

Webst:‘.e: www.bvrw.co.uk .Emall: info@bvrw.c'o.uk Brampton 11.49 1429 17.09 12.49 16.04

or write to: Bure Valley Railway, Aylsham Station, Aylsham ar 12.00 14.40 17.20 13.00 16.15
Norwich Road, Aylsham, Norwich NR1| 6BW No need to travel back on the same tr hils:

Train and Cruise reservations essential and must be paid in full at time of
booking - no refunds allowed - (credit cards welcome),

Dogs taken at the discretion of Broads Tours.

How to find us
) By F\’Ioad and Crom

) By Rail_ woshan sta

NOILLVLS ANV 1V ASNHNOr HNOA LHVLS

) By.__l.3us.|-:--;= I Services run it

2008 TIMETABLE

BURE VALLEY
STEAM RAILWAY

Aylsham to Wroxha

|91 UoIIBLWIIOJUl SI0W 10

-xn'owm_.mqumm je ajisgam Ano }JISIA 10 gG8EE.L £€921L0

SPECIAI. TRAIN & BOAT CRUISE



DISCOUNT MODEL RAILWAYS AND ACCESSORIES

2 S = — s - Why not visit our well-stocked shop
= : : . Y sl AN at Aylsham Station
= : :
On Special Event Days a different timetable may operate . - ; Books, Gifts, Toys and so much more!

- contact the railway for details of train times : “ e |- o Sy OPEN EVERY DAY

MOTHERS DAY & FATHERS DAY

Mothers Day - 2nd March. Fathers Day 15th June. Mums
and Dads travel half-price when accompanied by another Eat at Aylsham ‘Whistlestop’

Standard fare-paying passenger.
,_.. “

SUPER GALA WEEKEND
—_ |

Visiting engines join the Bure Valley's fleet in a cavalcade of A f h
power on this intensive train service weekend - 13th and ylenam U

14th September. ,\hﬁ;.—i
]

-
szmmm_ " 523
® Your unique Santa experience starts with a 45 Aylshant'Station

™ t minute journey from Wroxham to Santa’s Grotto. _
J Every child meets Santa and receives a special _

present. Refreshments for all the family in The | =P - me“l'mm Station

Whistlestop and return ride to Wroxham. Aylsham ""\ | B ) ‘/ The Cap:ta{rof the Norfolk Broads

See special leaflet for train times. Tourist ' = AR ik is Wroxham
BRING ALONG YOUR CAMERA Information o e ./ Wroxham Station is close to Roys -
AND TAKE FREE PICTURES OF YOUR VISIT! Centre S R T P “the world’s largest village store”

ADVANCED BOOKING FROM EASTER ONWARDS IS ESSENTIAL 01263 733903 7

Ayisham Statio -~ - Coltishall e r
FRIENDS OF THE BURE VALLEY RAILWAY ) { n \y (5= \ 4 j J J g :5 : :

I

MINCE PIE SPECIALS - 27 Dec-4 Jan

2%

Members will subsequently receive a free complimentary / ‘::]5; fjﬁahmo E:‘?gg” ésa?pen daily =¥ L ; '\‘.‘-*)\E ' <
ticket for 2 adults and 2 children to travel on a day of your g y Hautbois '/ -® . —
choice. Plus a substantial discount off normal fares 5 4 Visit our well-stocked Souvenir and v &p : -
(conditions apply). Plus discounts on selected items in the Model Railway shop fn:.rﬁ W w L
railway shop and a quarterly magazine to keep you up to date Light refreshments or a meal in The : = s
with all the news about the railway. Pick up a leaflet today. v Whistlestop ' - {\.” .
Veoam@inl | Wroxham
3 ®
STEAM DRIVING EXPERIENCE /' FREE CAR AND COACH PARKING at Ayisham and Wroxham Stations *“*‘\{' < [ @wroxham g
P8V Yo Guar WENKIGI WHE 8 5 I.'-ke %0 &tvo our Wheelchair accessible carriages on every train National /
steam engines? Join one of our “Steam Driving Sooking aciisatl - - B ———
Experience Courses”. There are courses for everybody O AanEENe < )
from the absolute beginner upwards. One and two day / Discount fares for groups of 20 or more when booked in advance - Boat T
courses are available during off peak periods. The ) . . oat Irips
course fees include everything from tuition to lunch. A / Lower fares for travel between intermediate stations start and

finish here

place on one of our courses makes an ideal and
unusual gift for a loved one. Pick up a leaflet for details.

S A 15" gauge railway built in
Travel from your local National Rail Station to Wroxham and ask for the BURE VALLEY ! B+ e 6 1990 and main[y oper‘ated
RAILWAY ADD-ON FARE to get a retum trip on East Anglia's Premier Narrow Gauge Railway. J »”

by steam locomotives.

Our railway cannot function without volunteers - we are always looking for enthusiastic people to 4 & - It runs for 9 miles between

keep East Anglia's most popular Narmow Gauge Railway running. From a single day to reqular i, Aylsham and Wroxham with
visits - from painting, gardening and trackwork to learning to drive® our trains we are happy to 3 = ¥ y i el . )
Wekcome you 1o our team and give you training, . intermediate stations at

For more information call in to Aylsham Station or ring 01263 733858, “Restrictions apply. W .y Brampton, Buxton and

by Ken Girvan Printers Ltd., Peterborough Tal: 017 62372 www.kangirvan.co.uk vd 0 : P _,'.A : N . Coltishall.



